Founded in Italy in 1961, Luxor has grown into a
well-established company in the plumbing and
heating industry. With a strong presence in the Eu-
ropean market, we specialize in the production of
high-quality hoses and components. Our constant
attention to market needs, as well as to hygiene and
environmental standards, has made Luxor a trusted
name in the industry.

G 3/4
G 3/4
G 3/4
EFI 1301
Female with gasket inserted
G 3/4 G 3/4
Female with gasket inserted
CODE FITTINGS DN LENGTH mm
CGGGRS1000LAN
Female with gasket inserted
G 3/4
Female with gasket inserted
G 3/4
8
1000 228 - 10
CGGGRS1500LAN 1500 290 - 10
CGGGRS2000LAN 2000 352 - 10
CGGGRS2500LAN 2500 415 - 10
CGGGRS3000LAN 3000 477 - 10
CODE FITTINGS DN LENGTH mm
FGGGRS1000LAN
Female with gasket inserted
G 3/4
Female with gasket inserted
G 3/4
10
1000 246 - 10
FGGGRS1500LAN 1500 319 - 10
FGGGRS2000LAN 2000 393 - 10
FGGGRS2500LAN 2500 466 - 10
FGGGRS3000LAN 3000 539 - 10
CODE FITTINGS DN LENGTH mm
MGGGRS1000LAN
Female with gasket inserted
G 3/4
Female with gasket inserted
G 3/4
13
1000 350 - 10
MGGGRS1500LAN 1500 472 - 10
MGGGRS2000LAN 2000 594 - 10
MGGGRS2500LAN 2500 717 - 5
MGGGRS3000LAN 3000 839 - 5
DN Max temperature Max pressure Flow rate at 3 bar Min. bending radius Inliner pipe Braiding Fittings Instructions
Pag. 118INOX AISI 304 CW617N8
10
13

G 3/4
G 3/4
EFI 1302
Female with gasket inserted
G 3/4 G 3/4
Elbow Female with gasket inserted
Elbow Female with gasket inserted
CODE FITTINGS DN LENGTH mm
CGGHZS1000LAN Female with gasket inserted
G 3/4
Elbow Female
 with gasket inserted
G 3/4
8
1000 224 - 10
CGGHZS1500LAN 1500 286 - 10
CGGHZS2000LAN 2000 349 - 10
CGGHZS2500LAN 2500 411 - 10
CGGHZS3000LAN 3000 474 - 10
CODE FITTINGS DN LENGTH mm
FGGHZS1000LAN Female with gasket inserted
G 3/4
Elbow Female
 with gasket inserted
G 3/4
10
1000 259 - 10
FGGHZS1500LAN 1500 332 - 10
FGGHZS2000LAN 2000 405 - 10
FGGHZS2500LAN 2500 479 - 10
FGGHZS3000LAN 3000 552 - 10
CODE FITTINGS DN LENGTH mm
MGGHZS1000LAN Female with gasket inserted
G 3/4
Elbow Female
 with gasket inserted
G 3/4
13
1000 360 - 10
MGGHZS1500LAN 1500 482 - 10
MGGHZS2000LAN 2000 605 - 10
MGGHZS2500LAN 2500 727 - 5
MGGHZS3000LAN 3000 849 - 5
DN Max temperature Max pressure Flow rate at 3 bar Min. bending radius Inliner pipe Braiding Fittings Instructions
Pag. 118INOX AISI 304 CW617N8
10
13